
LOUNGE SEATING

CNC MILLED INNER FRAME, 350 LB PER SEAT WEIGHT LIMIT. SOLID ASH LEGS WITH SELF 
ADJUSTING GLIDES, CONTRASTING METAL BASE. NO SUSPENSION, ALL FOAM. 

MM-2
TWO SEAT LOUNGE  
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OPTIONS

Leg Finish Power Box  

MODEL NUMBER

Fabric/Grade  

MADMEN - DESIGN IDI 

MM-1
ONE SEAT LOUNGE
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NEW PRODUCT APRIL 2023  

Base Finish Tablet

Tablet 

W20 Fusion Maple
W21 Huntington Maple 
W22 Montana Walnut 
W23 Monticello Maple 
W24 Palisades Oak
W25 Designer White
W26 Black
W27 Slate Grey
W28 Dove Grey
W29 Absolute Acajou 
W30 Trytoo Savatre
W31 Leave Likatre
W32 Aimtoo Savatre
W33 Iconic Maple
W34 Natural Rift

Upholstery Selection (Seat)
Select from standards or COM

Upholstery Selection (Back)
Select from standards or COM

Upholstery Selection (Remainder)
Select from standards or COM

Higher of the 2 Grades
This option must be selected to calculate pricing. 
Ex: G1 seat selection with G2 Remainder selection, 
select G2 in higher off the 2 grades.

MFD-2 (multifabric) $100
Combine two COM/COV/COL 
or fabrics in same grade

MFD-3 (multifabric) $125
Combine three COM/COV/COL 
or fabrics in same grade

TEXTILE LIST PRICE

W 28 D 31  H 30  SH 18  SW 21  SD 21  AH 7.5 (INCHES) COM (YDS) 3.5  COL (SQ FT) 70  

2045 2160 2045 2095 2160 2240 2310 2395 2480 2595 2745 2895 2995

L 
1 

3150

L 
2 

L 
3 

3295 3385

LEATHER PRICE 

W 49 D 31  H 30 SH 18  SW 42  SD 21   AH 7.5 (INCHES) COM (YDS) 5  COL (SQ FT) 100 

2495 2695 2495 2595 2695 2795 2895 2995 3095 3295 3495 3695 3895

L 
1 

4095

L 
2 

L 
3 

4295 4395

LEATHER PRICE 

-- No Selection 
P3W $450
Power box/white power unit, 1 AC/1 USB,
select power box metal color

P3B $450
Power box/black power unit, 1 AC/1 USB,
select metal box metal color

Select power location: 
1 seat unit = center of seat
2/3 seat units = select right, left or both

-- No Selection
(STD swivel 360 tablet options)  
MTR-$400
Right handed position
MTL- $400
Left handed position
*Select Laminate For Tablet

--No Selection
Heavy Duty Option, holds 250 lbs. 
HD $250
Heavy Duty Tablet Upgrade

*wood finish is a close 
match to laminates 
with the same name.

*woodgrain will not match 

no selection   W25 Designer White Seat: G1 Dillon Black, Back: G1 Dillon Black, Remainder: G1 Dillon Charcoal, higher of the 2 grades: G1, MFD-2 $100    MTR, Trytoo Savatre   

Leg Finish Power Box Fabric/Grade

HOW TO ORDER 
SPECIFY: Base Finish | Power Box (if applicable) | Fabric/Grade I Tablet (if applicable) 

MM-1

PC20 Flat Black 

Base Finish

PC4 Silver
PC20 Flat Black

Brandi Rayfield
Highlight
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OPTIONS

Power Box  Fabric/Grade  

MADMEN - DESIGN: IDI 

MM-1/Swivel
ONE SEAT SWIVEL LOUNGE 

WITH AUTO RETURN 

Base Finish Tablet

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL TABLET AND POWER
22" CYLINDER BASE

TEXTILE LIST PRICE

2195 2335 2195 2265 2335 2395 2455 2505 2595 2735 2895 2995 3140

L 
1 

3295

L 
2 

L 
3 

3395 3495

LEATHER PRICE 

-- No Selection 
P3W $450
Power box/white power unit, 1 AC/1 USB, 
select power box metal color

P3B $450
Power box/black power unit, 1 AC/1 USB, 
select metal box metal color

Select power location: 
1 seat unit = center of seat

-- No Selection
(STD swivel 360 tablet options)  
MTR-$400
Right handed position
MTL- $400
Left handed position
*Select Laminate For Tablet

--No Selection
Heavy Duty Option, holds 250 lbs. 
HD $250
Heavy Duty Tablet Upgrade

W 28 D 31  H 30  SH 18  SW 21  SD 21  AH 7.5 (INCHES) COM (YDS) 3.5  COL (SQ FT) 70  

HOW TO ORDER 
SPECIFY: Base Finish | Power Box (if applicable) | Fabric/Grade I Tablet (if applicable) 

MM-1/Swivel

no selection   

MODEL NUMBER

Base Finish

PC20 Flat Black 

Power Box Fabric/Grade

MTR, Trytoo Savatre   

Tablet

SWIVEL LOUNGE SEATING
CNC MILLED INNER FRAME, 350 LB PER SEAT WEIGHT LIMIT. SWIVAL BASE WITH AUTO RETURN. 

Upholstery Selection (Seat)
Select from standards or COM

Upholstery Selection (Back)
Select from standards or COM

Upholstery Selection (Remainder)
Select from standards or COM

Higher of the 2 Grades
This option must be selected to calculate pricing. 
Ex: G1 seat selection with G2 Remainder selection, 
select G2 in higher off the 2 grades.

MFD-2 (multifabric) $100
Combine two COM/COV/COL 
or fabrics in same grade

MFD-3 (multifabric) $125
Combine three COM/COV/COL 
or fabrics in same grade

Seat: G1 Dillon Black, Back: G1 Dillon Black, Remainder: G1 Dillon Charcoal, higher of the 2 grades: G1, MFD-2 $100    

PC4 Silver
PC20 Flat Black



TABLES 
LAMINATE OR SOLID SURFACE TOPS, ASH WOOD LEGS WITH SELF ADJUSTING GLIDES, 
METAL BASE, EDGE PROFILES: 2MM OR REVERSE BEVELLED WITH PAINTED EDGE.

MM-5
COFFEE TABLE, ROUND 

OPTIONS

Leg Finish Top  

MADMEN - DESIGN: IDI 

MM-4
SIDE TABLE, ROUND 

NEW PRODUCT APRIL 2023  

Base 

D354      Designer White
DG          Dove Grey
D91         Slate Grey
1595           Black
7909           Fusion Maple 
7929           Huntington Maple 
7925           Monticello Maple  
7987           Palisades Oak 
7110           Montana Walnut 
7954-38      Natural Rift 
WM-0047T Iconic Maple 
WC115       Aimto Savatre 
WP120            Leave Likatre 
WY160       Absolute Acajou  
WC105       Trytoo Savatre 

LIST PRICE 
LAMINATE (L/PE) 
LAMINATE 
WITH PAINTED EDGE 

LAMINATE (L/2MM) 
LAMINATE 
WITH MATCHING 2MM EDGE 

1095 1095 

W 20 D 20 H 20 (INCHES) 

1275 1275 

W 30 D 30 H 16 (INCHES) 

MM-6
COFFEE TABLE, ROUND 

1350 1350 

W 36 D 36 H 16 (INCHES) 

MM-3
SIDE TABLE, SQUARE, 
CONVEX PERIMETER

1100 1100 

W 20 D 20 H 20 (INCHES) 

MM-7
COFFEE TABLE, SQUARE, 
CONVEX PERIMETER 

1295 1295 

W 48 D 22 H 16 (INCHES) 

W20 Fusion Maple
W21 Huntington Maple 
W22 Montana Walnut 
W23 Monticello Maple 
W24 Palisades Oak
W25 Designer White
W26 Black
W27 Slate Grey
W28 Dove Grey
W29 Absolute Acajou 
W30 Trytoo Savatre
W31 Leave Likatre
W32 Aimtoo Savatre
W33 Iconic Maple
W34 Natural Rift

*wood finish is a close 
match to laminates 
with the same name.

*woodgrain will not match 

SOLID SURFACE 
STARON  
WITH PAINTED UNDER EDGE 

1495 

1875 

2150 

1500 

2095 

SS  Solid Surface, Staron 
MM-3 + $400
MM-4 + $400 
MM-5 + $600
MM-6 + $800
MM-7 + $800

BW   Bright White 
PE    Pearl
ON   Onyx

HOW TO ORDER 
SPECIFY: Leg Finish | Base | Top I Edge Profile

MM-1

PC1 Milk Gloss   

MODEL NUMBER

Leg Finish

W20 Fusion Maple 

Base

D354 Designer White   

Top

L/PE   

Edge Profile

L/PE Painted edge to match laminate

L/2MM Matching 2MM edge, flat 

selection     select laminate color

L/PE, SS edge profile

L/2MM edge profile

SS   Solid Surface options will 
        add 1/2" to table height 

PC4 Silver
PC20 Flat Black

Brandi Rayfield
Highlight




